
Jacksonville (18-7,10-4 ASUN) -vs- North Florida (8-17,3-11 ASUN)
02/14/26 at UNF Arena, Jacksonville, FL

 
 

 
 
Jacksonville 58

North Florida 52

Date: 02/14/26
Time: 2:00 PM
Attendance: 593
Site: UNF Arena, Jacksonville, FL
Referees: Nicholas Bullocks, Luke Bettencourt, Jelisse Oliver

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Jacksonville 8 18 16 16 58
North Florida 18 11 13 10 52

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Williams,Priscilla * 38 3-14 1-6 6-6 4-7 11 1 6 1 3 4 13
02 Brown,Tatum * 35 3-11 1-5 4-4 1-5 6 2 1 2 0 2 11
05 Mitchell,Comari * 27 3-9 0-1 3-3 3-5 8 2 2 3 0 0 9
10 Bowman,Carmaya * 24 1-8 0-0 1-2 3-5 8 3 0 5 0 1 3
24 Miller,Makiya * 25 0-5 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 1 3 2 1 0 0
00 Smith,Aniah 30 6-11 1-2 3-3 1-3 4 3 0 2 0 0 16
21 Reid,Sharmela 11 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4
04 Hester,Kimora 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
01 White,Mychal 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-63 3-16 17-18 17-29 46 13 12 18 5 7 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-19   21.05% 0-5   0.00% 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 6-13   46.15% 2-5   40.00% 4-4   100.00%
3rd Quarter 4-12   33.33% 1-4   25.00% 7-7   100.00%
4th Quarter 5-19   26.32% 0-2   0.00% 6-7   85.71%
Total 19-63   30.2% 3-16   18.8% 17-18   94.4%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 8 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28 Fast Break Points: 26
Lead Changed: 5 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 22 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 McGill,Dezuray * 23 7-14 0-0 1-2 1-4 5 3 0 1 0 2 15
01 Stinson,Jamisyn * 35 4-16 3-12 0-0 5-2 7 3 2 1 0 2 11
24 Pierre,Karyzma * 39 2-7 0-2 2-4 0-3 3 3 6 0 0 2 6
22 Washington,Alexa * 28 1-9 1-5 0-0 0-2 2 4 1 3 0 2 3
04 Waldon,Alonya * 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 0 5 0 0 0
03 Ogaldez,Soraya 19 4-7 1-2 3-4 0-1 1 3 1 2 0 3 12
20 Buzzetti,Georgi 18 1-1 1-1 2-2 0-3 3 1 1 1 1 1 5
23 Blatchford,Elle 22 0-4 0-3 0-0 1-4 5 1 1 0 1 0 0
14 Knauff,Abby 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-59 6-25 8-12 7-24 31 21 13 17 2 12 52

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 7-16   43.75% 3-5   60.00% 1-2   50.00%
2nd Quarter 4-13   30.77% 3-9   33.33% 0-0   0.00%
3rd Quarter 4-15   26.67% 0-6   0.00% 5-7   71.43%
4th Quarter 4-15   26.67% 0-5   0.00% 2-3   66.67%
Total 19-59   32.2% 6-25   24.0% 8-12   66.7%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 12
Lead Changed: 5 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 17 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Jacksonville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: North Florida
MISS LAYUP by MILLER,MAKIYA(in the paint) 09:49
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS LAYUP by BOWMAN,CARMAYA(in the paint) 09:34

-- REBOUND DEF by PIERRE,KARYZMA
09:08 0-2 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by MCGILL,DEZURAY
08:51 FOUL  by MCGILL,DEZURAY

MISS JUMPER by BROWN,TATUM 08:40
-- REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,ALEXA

08:33 0-5 H 5 GOOD 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN(fastbreak)
-- ASSIST  by PIERRE,KARYZMA

GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA(in the paint) 08:23 2-5 H 3
08:07 TURNOVER  by WALDON,ALONYA

STEAL  by BROWN,TATUM 08:07
GOOD LAYUP by BROWN,TATUM(fastbreak)(in the paint) 08:02 4-5 H 1
ASSIST  by MITCHELL,COMARI --

07:43 MISS 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN
REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,COMARI --
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,TATUM 07:35
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

07:32 FOUL  by STINSON,JAMISYN
MISS JUMPER by MILLER,MAKIYA 07:30

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL  by BROWN,TATUM 07:27
FOUL  by MITCHELL,COMARI 07:04

07:04 4-6 H 2 GOOD FT by PIERRE,KARYZMA
07:04 MISS FT by PIERRE,KARYZMA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --
TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,COMARI 06:56

06:41 MISS LAYUP by WASHINGTON,ALEXA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MILLER,MAKIYA --
MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,COMARI 06:29

-- REBOUND DEF by WALDON,ALONYA
06:16 MISS LAYUP by WALDON,ALONYA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by MCGILL,DEZURAY
06:13 4-8 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)
06:09 FOUL  by WALDON,ALONYA

SUB OUT by MITCHELL,COMARI 06:09
SUB IN by SMITH,ANIAH 06:09
GOOD LAYUP by BOWMAN,CARMAYA(in the paint) 05:53 6-8 H 2
ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --

05:33 TURNOVER  by MCGILL,DEZURAY
MISS 3PTR by SMITH,ANIAH 05:10

-- REBOUND DEF by WALDON,ALONYA
05:03 TURNOVER  by WALDON,ALONYA
05:03 SUB OUT by WALDON,ALONYA
05:03 SUB IN by BLATCHFORD,ELLE

TURNOVER  by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 04:54
04:54 STEAL  by MCGILL,DEZURAY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:54
04:54 SUB OUT by MCGILL,DEZURAY
04:54 SUB IN by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
04:38 MISS LAYUP by STINSON,JAMISYN(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by STINSON,JAMISYN
04:33 6-10 H 4 GOOD TIPIN by STINSON,JAMISYN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 04:20
-- REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,ALEXA

04:10 6-13 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
-- ASSIST  by STINSON,JAMISYN



MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 03:55
-- REBOUND DEF by BLATCHFORD,ELLE

03:38 TURNOVER  by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
STEAL  by BROWN,TATUM 03:38
GOOD JUMPER by BROWN,TATUM(fastbreak) 03:32 8-13 H 5

03:14 8-15 H 7 GOOD LAYUP by PIERRE,KARYZMA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by STINSON,JAMISYN

MISS LAYUP by MILLER,MAKIYA(in the paint) 02:58
-- REBOUND DEF by PIERRE,KARYZMA

02:41 8-18 H 10 GOOD 3PTR by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
-- ASSIST  by PIERRE,KARYZMA

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 02:15
REBOUND OFF by BROWN,TATUM --
SUB OUT by MILLER,MAKIYA 02:12
SUB IN by WHITE,MYCHAL 02:12
MISS LAYUP by BOWMAN,CARMAYA(in the paint) 02:10
REBOUND OFF by WHITE,MYCHAL --
MISS LAYUP by BOWMAN,CARMAYA(in the paint) 02:00

-- REBOUND DEF by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
01:41 MISS JUMPER by STINSON,JAMISYN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SMITH,ANIAH --
TURNOVER  by SMITH,ANIAH 01:32

01:32 STEAL  by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
01:16 MISS 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
01:15 FOUL  by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
01:15 SUB OUT by STINSON,JAMISYN
01:15 SUB IN by KNAUFF,ABBY

TURNOVER  by WHITE,MYCHAL 01:02
01:02 STEAL  by PIERRE,KARYZMA
00:56 MISS LAYUP by WASHINGTON,ALEXA(in the paint)

BLOCK  by WHITE,MYCHAL 00:56
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,TATUM --
MISS LAYUP by WHITE,MYCHAL(in the paint) 00:50

-- REBOUND DEF by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
FOUL  by WHITE,MYCHAL 00:49

00:33 MISS LAYUP by PIERRE,KARYZMA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,TATUM --
MISS JUMPER by BROWN,TATUM(in the paint) 00:27

-- REBOUND DEF by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
FOUL  by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 00:06
SUB OUT by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 00:06
SUB IN by HESTER,KIMORA 00:06

00:01 MISS JUMPER by BLATCHFORD,ELLE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Jacksonville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: North Florida
SUB OUT by BROWN,TATUM 10:00
SUB IN by MITCHELL,COMARI 10:00
GOOD 3PTR by SMITH,ANIAH 09:36 11-18 H 7
ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --

09:02 MISS 3PTR by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

09:00 SUB OUT by KNAUFF,ABBY
09:00 SUB OUT by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
09:00 SUB IN by STINSON,JAMISYN
09:00 SUB IN by OGALDEZ,SORAYA

TURNOVER  by HESTER,KIMORA 08:50
08:50 STEAL  by OGALDEZ,SORAYA



08:45 TURNOVER  by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
STEAL  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 08:45

08:41 FOUL  by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
08:41 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
08:41 SUB IN by WALDON,ALONYA

TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,COMARI 08:36
08:36 STEAL  by STINSON,JAMISYN
08:25 FOUL  by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
08:25 TURNOVER  by OGALDEZ,SORAYA

MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,COMARI(in the paint) 08:09
REBOUND OFF by MITCHELL,COMARI --
TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,COMARI 08:03

08:03 SUB OUT by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
08:03 SUB IN by MCGILL,DEZURAY
07:52 FOUL  by WALDON,ALONYA
07:52 TURNOVER  by WALDON,ALONYA
07:52 SUB OUT by WALDON,ALONYA
07:52 SUB IN by BLATCHFORD,ELLE

MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,COMARI 07:39
-- REBOUND DEF by MCGILL,DEZURAY

07:26 11-21 H 10 GOOD 3PTR by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
-- ASSIST  by PIERRE,KARYZMA

GOOD LAYUP by HESTER,KIMORA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 07:18 13-21 H 8
07:18 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:18
SUB OUT by WHITE,MYCHAL 07:18
SUB OUT by MITCHELL,COMARI 07:18
SUB IN by REID,SHARMELA 07:18
SUB IN by MILLER,MAKIYA 07:18

06:49 MISS LAYUP by PIERRE,KARYZMA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

06:48 TURNOVER  by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by MILLER,MAKIYA 06:25

-- REBOUND DEF by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
05:55 MISS 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN

BLOCK  by MILLER,MAKIYA 05:55
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

05:53 TURNOVER  by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by HESTER,KIMORA 05:35

-- REBOUND DEF by MCGILL,DEZURAY
05:13 13-24 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN

-- ASSIST  by PIERRE,KARYZMA
TURNOVER  by HESTER,KIMORA 04:46

04:46 SUB OUT by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
04:46 SUB IN by WASHINGTON,ALEXA

SUB OUT by HESTER,KIMORA 04:46
SUB IN by BROWN,TATUM 04:46

04:28 TURNOVER  by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
STEAL  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 04:28
MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA(in the paint) 04:24
REBOUND OFF by REID,SHARMELA --
MISS JUMPER by SMITH,ANIAH 04:15

-- REBOUND DEF by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
04:05 MISS JUMPER by MCGILL,DEZURAY

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,TATUM --
03:59 FOUL  by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
03:59 SUB OUT by MCGILL,DEZURAY
03:59 SUB IN by BUZZETTI,GEORGI

GOOD FT by BROWN,TATUM(fastbreak) 03:59 14-24 H 10
GOOD FT by BROWN,TATUM(fastbreak) 03:59 15-24 H 9

03:33 MISS 3PTR by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
-- REBOUND OFF by STINSON,JAMISYN



03:29 MISS JUMPER by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
REBOUND DEF by MILLER,MAKIYA --
TURNOVER  by MILLER,MAKIYA 03:24

03:24 STEAL  by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
03:11 MISS 3PTR by BLATCHFORD,ELLE

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --
GOOD LAYUP by REID,SHARMELA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 03:03 17-24 H 7
ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --

02:43 TURNOVER  by STINSON,JAMISYN
GOOD JUMPER by SMITH,ANIAH 02:13 19-24 H 5

01:49 19-27 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN
-- ASSIST  by BLATCHFORD,ELLE

GOOD LAYUP by SMITH,ANIAH(in the paint) 01:40 21-27 H 6
01:22 MISS 3PTR by WASHINGTON,ALEXA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
01:19 FOUL  by PIERRE,KARYZMA
01:19 SUB OUT by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
01:19 SUB OUT by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
01:19 SUB IN by KNAUFF,ABBY
01:19 SUB IN by MCGILL,DEZURAY

GOOD FT by BROWN,TATUM(fastbreak) 01:19 22-27 H 5
GOOD FT by BROWN,TATUM(fastbreak) 01:19 23-27 H 4

00:47 MISS 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:47 TURNOVER  by TEAM
00:47 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
00:47 SUB IN by OGALDEZ,SORAYA

GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 00:29 26-27 H 1
ASSIST  by MILLER,MAKIYA --

00:16 26-29 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by PIERRE,KARYZMA

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,TATUM 00:01
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Jacksonville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: North Florida
10:00 SUB OUT by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
10:00 SUB OUT by KNAUFF,ABBY
10:00 SUB IN by WALDON,ALONYA
10:00 SUB IN by WASHINGTON,ALEXA

SUB OUT by SMITH,ANIAH 10:00
SUB OUT by REID,SHARMELA 10:00
SUB IN by MITCHELL,COMARI 10:00
SUB IN by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 10:00

09:41 MISS 3PTR by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
BLOCK  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 09:41
REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,COMARI --
GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 09:35 28-29 H 1
ASSIST  by BROWN,TATUM --

09:15 MISS LAYUP by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BOWMAN,CARMAYA --
MISS JUMPER by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 08:58

-- REBOUND DEF by WALDON,ALONYA
08:48 28-31 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
08:42 FOUL  by PIERRE,KARYZMA

FOUL  by MILLER,MAKIYA 08:33
TURNOVER  by MILLER,MAKIYA 08:33
FOUL  by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 08:18



08:16 TURNOVER  by WALDON,ALONYA
STEAL  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 08:16

08:12 FOUL  by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
08:12 SUB OUT by WALDON,ALONYA
08:12 SUB IN by BLATCHFORD,ELLE

GOOD FT by MITCHELL,COMARI(fastbreak) 08:12 29-31 H 2
GOOD FT by MITCHELL,COMARI(fastbreak) 08:12 30-31 H 1

07:56 MISS JUMPER by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BOWMAN,CARMAYA --
MISS 3PTR by MILLER,MAKIYA 07:50

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
07:47 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
07:47 SUB IN by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
07:28 MISS 3PTR by OGALDEZ,SORAYA

-- REBOUND OFF by STINSON,JAMISYN
07:12 MISS 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN

-- REBOUND OFF by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
06:51 MISS 3PTR by PIERRE,KARYZMA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --
TURNOVER  by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 06:42

06:42 STEAL  by PIERRE,KARYZMA
FOUL  by BROWN,TATUM 06:18
SUB OUT by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 06:18
SUB IN by REID,SHARMELA 06:18

06:18 MISS FT by MCGILL,DEZURAY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

06:18 30-32 H 2 GOOD FT by MCGILL,DEZURAY
GOOD LAYUP by REID,SHARMELA(in the paint) 06:10 32-32
ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --

05:54 MISS JUMPER by OGALDEZ,SORAYA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,TATUM --
MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA(in the paint) 05:36
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --
MISS TIPIN by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA(in the paint) 05:33

-- REBOUND DEF by MCGILL,DEZURAY
05:05 MISS 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN

REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,COMARI --
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,TATUM 04:56 35-32 V 3
ASSIST  by MILLER,MAKIYA --

04:22 MISS LAYUP by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MILLER,MAKIYA --
GOOD LAYUP by MITCHELL,COMARI(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 04:15 37-32 V 5
ASSIST  by MILLER,MAKIYA --

04:15 FOUL  by MCGILL,DEZURAY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:15

04:15 SUB OUT by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
04:15 SUB IN by WASHINGTON,ALEXA

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 04:15
SUB IN by SMITH,ANIAH 04:15
GOOD FT by MITCHELL,COMARI(fastbreak) 04:15 38-32 V 6

03:56 38-34 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by PIERRE,KARYZMA

MISS JUMPER by SMITH,ANIAH 03:35
-- REBOUND DEF by OGALDEZ,SORAYA

03:04 MISS JUMPER by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,TATUM --
MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,COMARI 02:57

-- REBOUND DEF by STINSON,JAMISYN
02:31 38-36 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by OGALDEZ,SORAYA(in the paint)

FOUL  by MITCHELL,COMARI 02:31
SUB OUT by REID,SHARMELA 02:31
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 02:31



02:31 38-37 V 1 GOOD FT by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
TURNOVER  by SMITH,ANIAH 02:19

02:19 STEAL  by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
01:56 38-39 H 1 GOOD LAYUP by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
01:38 FOUL  by MCGILL,DEZURAY
01:38 SUB OUT by MCGILL,DEZURAY
01:38 SUB IN by BUZZETTI,GEORGI

GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 01:38 39-39
GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 01:38 40-39 V 1

01:20 MISS 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --

01:14 FOUL  by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
GOOD FT by SMITH,ANIAH(fastbreak) 01:14 41-39 V 2
GOOD FT by SMITH,ANIAH(fastbreak) 01:14 42-39 V 3
FOUL  by SMITH,ANIAH 01:07

01:07 42-40 V 2 GOOD FT by BUZZETTI,GEORGI(fastbreak)
01:07 42-41 V 1 GOOD FT by BUZZETTI,GEORGI(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,TATUM 00:42
-- REBOUND DEF by BUZZETTI,GEORGI

FOUL  by SMITH,ANIAH 00:16
00:16 MISS FT by OGALDEZ,SORAYA

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:16 42-42 GOOD FT by OGALDEZ,SORAYA

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,TATUM 00:02
-- REBOUND DEF by STINSON,JAMISYN

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Jacksonville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: North Florida
SUB OUT by MILLER,MAKIYA 10:00
SUB IN by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 10:00

09:48 MISS JUMPER by OGALDEZ,SORAYA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BOWMAN,CARMAYA --
MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 09:39
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --
TURNOVER  by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 09:33

09:33 STEAL  by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
FOUL  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 09:18

09:18 42-43 H 1 GOOD FT by PIERRE,KARYZMA
09:18 MISS FT by PIERRE,KARYZMA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --
09:08 FOUL  by PIERRE,KARYZMA

GOOD LAYUP by SMITH,ANIAH(in the paint) 09:04 44-43 V 1
ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --

08:43 TURNOVER  by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA(in the paint) 08:34
REBOUND OFF by BOWMAN,CARMAYA --
MISS TIPIN by BOWMAN,CARMAYA(in the paint) 08:29
REBOUND OFF by BOWMAN,CARMAYA --
TURNOVER  by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 08:28

07:57 MISS 3PTR by PIERRE,KARYZMA
REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,COMARI --
MISS LAYUP by BOWMAN,CARMAYA(in the paint) 07:46

07:46 BLOCK  by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

07:40 FOUL  by STINSON,JAMISYN
07:40 FOUL  by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
07:40 SUB OUT by OGALDEZ,SORAYA
07:40 SUB IN by WALDON,ALONYA

TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 07:34



07:34 STEAL  by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
07:28 MISS 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --
MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA(in the paint) 07:22
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --

07:21 FOUL  by WALDON,ALONYA
07:21 SUB OUT by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
07:21 SUB IN by MCGILL,DEZURAY

GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA(fastbreak) 07:21 45-43 V 2
GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA(fastbreak) 07:21 46-43 V 3

07:02 TURNOVER  by WALDON,ALONYA
STEAL  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 07:02
GOOD LAYUP by MITCHELL,COMARI(in the paint) 06:58 48-43 V 5
ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --

06:50 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 06:50

06:50 SUB OUT by WALDON,ALONYA
06:50 SUB IN by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
06:41 MISS LAYUP by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by STINSON,JAMISYN
FOUL  by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 06:35

06:17 TURNOVER  by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
STEAL  by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 06:17
MISS LAYUP by BOWMAN,CARMAYA(in the paint) 06:13

-- REBOUND DEF by PIERRE,KARYZMA
06:00 MISS 3PTR by BLATCHFORD,ELLE

-- REBOUND OFF by STINSON,JAMISYN
05:47 MISS JUMPER by PIERRE,KARYZMA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,COMARI --
05:24 FOUL  by STINSON,JAMISYN
05:24 SUB OUT by MCGILL,DEZURAY
05:24 SUB IN by BUZZETTI,GEORGI

MISS FT by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 05:24
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 05:24 49-43 V 6

04:54 MISS 3PTR by STINSON,JAMISYN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

04:53 TURNOVER  by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:53
MISS JUMPER by BROWN,TATUM(in the paint) 04:36
REBOUND OFF by MITCHELL,COMARI --
GOOD TIPIN by MITCHELL,COMARI(in the paint) 04:31 51-43 V 8

04:12 MISS LAYUP by STINSON,JAMISYN(in the paint)
BLOCK  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 04:12
REBOUND DEF by BOWMAN,CARMAYA --
GOOD LAYUP by SMITH,ANIAH(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:07 53-43 V 10
ASSIST  by MITCHELL,COMARI --

04:07 FOUL  by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
04:07 SUB OUT by STINSON,JAMISYN
04:07 SUB IN by KNAUFF,ABBY

GOOD FT by SMITH,ANIAH(fastbreak) 04:07 54-43 V 11
03:39 MISS LAYUP by WASHINGTON,ALEXA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BOWMAN,CARMAYA --
MISS LAYUP by SMITH,ANIAH(in the paint) 03:31
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

03:29 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,ALEXA
03:29 SUB IN by OGALDEZ,SORAYA

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 03:08
REBOUND OFF by SMITH,ANIAH --

02:52 FOUL  by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 02:52

02:52 SUB OUT by PIERRE,KARYZMA



02:52 SUB IN by MCGILL,DEZURAY
GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 02:52 55-43 V 12
GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 02:52 56-43 V 13

02:41 MISS 3PTR by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
REBOUND DEF by SMITH,ANIAH --
MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 02:07

-- REBOUND DEF by MCGILL,DEZURAY
01:56 56-45 V 11 GOOD LAYUP by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
MISS LAYUP by MITCHELL,COMARI(in the paint) 01:34

01:34 BLOCK  by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
REBOUND OFF by MITCHELL,COMARI --
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 01:33

01:33 SUB OUT by BUZZETTI,GEORGI
01:33 SUB OUT by BLATCHFORD,ELLE
01:33 SUB IN by STINSON,JAMISYN
01:33 SUB IN by PIERRE,KARYZMA

MISS JUMPER by SMITH,ANIAH 01:28
-- REBOUND DEF by KNAUFF,ABBY

01:21 56-47 V 9
GOOD LAYUP by OGALDEZ,SORAYA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

FOUL  by SMITH,ANIAH 01:21
01:21 56-48 V 8 GOOD FT by OGALDEZ,SORAYA(fastbreak)

MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,COMARI(in the paint) 01:15
REBOUND OFF by BOWMAN,CARMAYA --
TURNOVER  by BROWN,TATUM 00:56

00:56 STEAL  by STINSON,JAMISYN
00:37 MISS LAYUP by MCGILL,DEZURAY(in the paint)

BLOCK  by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA 00:37
REBOUND DEF by SMITH,ANIAH --
MISS LAYUP by BROWN,TATUM(in the paint) 00:32
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,PRISCILLA --
GOOD LAYUP by SMITH,ANIAH(in the paint) 00:12 58-48 V 10

00:03 58-50 V 8 GOOD JUMPER by OGALDEZ,SORAYA(fastbreak)
TURNOVER  by BROWN,TATUM 00:02

00:02 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

00:00 58-52 V 6
GOOD LAYUP by PIERRE,KARYZMA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by KNAUFF,ABBY
TURNOVER  by BOWMAN,CARMAYA 00:00

00:00 STEAL  by MCGILL,DEZURAY


